
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 ‘Take It From Here" (BBC
Comedy- Variety. programme)8.28 Two Voices and a Piano
8.32 Michael Krein Saxophone
Quartet (BBC programme
8.45 ‘‘McGlusky, the Gold Seeker"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Organola: Harold Ramsay
9.40 Dancing Time,
10. 0 Close down
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DUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297 m.

. O pm. Teatime Tunes
0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. O Studio Hou .
8. 0 On the Highways and By-
ways
10. O Switig session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. August 161ZB oe wt 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim10,0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35. Shopping Reporter (Saily)Fwne ee
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Talbott)1. 0

1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Recoliections of Geof-
Hamlyn
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Rank Outsider
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Men and Motoring (Rod
London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

y 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m, Talk

by
Anne Stewart

12.35 The Shoppinqg Reporter2.0 The Editor’s Daughter i
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Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylor's
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
Woman in WhiteCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Reserved
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
When Did This Happen
London News

SZIB tine awe,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30

42.80
12.35

Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Channings
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunchtime Fare
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne

2. 0
2.15
The Editor's Daughter
Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Curtain Call
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time
Bulidog Drummond
Man Hunt
Tavern Tunes .

Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Pearl of Pezores
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Evening Star
The Hunchback of Ben Ali
London News

47B 2%,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0. Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.85 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
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2.30 The Home: Service session
(Joyoe)
3.80 Tea for Two
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Talisman Ring
Consumer Time
The Third Round
Man

~
Hunt

Songs of Good CheerCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Don’t Get Me Wrong (first

broadcast)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life10.0 The Woman in White
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
. 0-9.30 Good Morning30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m, Variety
6.15 London News P
6.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7. 0 Consumer Time
Vanity FairGettit Quiz Show
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio TheatreHunchback of Ben Ali
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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LRDtIAPoLFORRouYoURFoors#
beceuse

Slfloc
CLBLXS
0S it
POEESKES
Note how easily the dirt
comes off and how quickly
a brilliant polish comes up:
Use DARK POLIFLOR for
dark wood floors.

P2

(L869Presdaving
antiseptig

AnD
FURNITURE}LINO.Yu FLooRS/

FoR#erz7A4?Marele INNlMADE

FLOOR

1

CRAVENA
CORKTIPPEDCIGARETTES

FOR our Nz3.SA

THROAT$ SAKE
CARRERAS 150YEARS REPUTATIONFORQUALITY

DANGEROUS

CUTSand
SCRATCHAESHEALED
Last week end,
while cuttingback some trees;
theknifeslipped .It made Q deep
gashinmyhand,
and 0 painshot
upmy arm

Luckilymy wifehad Rexona
Ointment In the
medicine cup
board. As she
applied I thecruel stingingdieddown.

Anxiously 1
waited forIt t0
heal: 1mdoing
important de-
fence work andIdidn'twant 10
be on the sicklist.
1 needn't have
wotriedl Rexona
healedthewound
cleanly and
quickly 1 was
backon the job
Monday morn-
ing.

Rexona'$ SIX
b e n e f i cial
medicaments
make it an
ideal remedyfor most skin
troublesa
Now in handy
Jars, obtainable
from all Storesand Chemists.NT11niti
O37.327

REXONA proprietary Limited: BalmaiN: SyonET

The
rapid
Healer

Reona01Jora NtneopaiTaat


